


Medium Ceramic Pine Cone Trinket Dish With Lid

Code: 23222
Dimensions: 10L x 10W x 12H

Description

Specification
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Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
cBM:

10cm
12cm
10cm
0.36kg
0.0400

Barcode:
Colour:

Material:

Inner Qty:
Outer Qty:

5050140322284
White

Ceramic

4

32



